
DISTRICT 11 4-H FOOD & NUTRITION CONTESTS 
 TIME SCHEDULE - January 4, 2020 

NOTE TO PARENTS/GUESTS:  Only contestants and designated individuals will be allowed in the 
judging area.  Noise levels must be kept to a minimum at all times.  

 

Saturday January 4, 2020 

*Awards will be done at the conclusion of each contest 
 

 

TIME EVENT LOCATION 
8:00 am Food Challenge 

Judges Orientation 
Holding Area 
Contest Food Preparation 
JR Interview 
Sr Interview 

 
201 
101AB 
101CD 
102/103 
104/107/108 

12:30 pm Food Show  
Judges Orientation 
Holding Area 
Junior Breads & Cereals 
Jr Main Dish 
Jr Fruit & Vegetable & Nutritious Snack  
Int Main Dish/ Nutritious Snack 
Int Breads & Cereals/Fruits & Vegetable 
Sr. Main Dish/ Nutritious Snack 
Sr. Fruit & Vegetable/ Breads & Cereals 

 
201 
101AB 
101CD 
101CD 
101CD 
101CD 
101CD 
102 
103 


