## DISTRICT 11 4-H FOOD & NUTRITION CONTESTS TIME SCHEDULE - January 4, 2020

## Saturday January 4, 2020

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00 am	Food Challenge	
	Judges Orientation	201
	Holding Area	101AB
	Contest Food Preparation	101CD
	JR Interview	102/103
	Sr Interview	104/107/108
12:30 pm	Food Show	
	Judges Orientation	201
	Holding Area	101AB
	Junior Breads & Cereals	101CD
	Jr Main Dish	101CD
	Jr Fruit & Vegetable & Nutritious Snack	101CD
	Int Main Dish/ Nutritious Snack	101CD
	Int Breads & Cereals/Fruits & Vegetable	101CD
	Sr. Main Dish/ Nutritious Snack	102
	Sr. Fruit & Vegetable/ Breads & Cereals	103

\*Awards will be done at the conclusion of each contest